tou Thodori

OPEKTIKA [ APPETIZERS

Waopi A nita ava dropo

Bread or pita bread per person
Teargikt () (P

Tzatziki

Tapapocahdra

Roe fish salad (dip]

OpEokLeg TnyaVNTEC NATATES
Homemade fresh fried potatoes
KohokuBakiwa myavntd (P
Fried zucchini

Auya parwa Pe TPLUHEVEG TYAVNTEG NATATEC

Fried eggs with grated fried potatoes

O¢ra o€ pUMo pe peN kat oouaapt (P

Feta cheese wrapped in pastry with honey

and sesame seeds

Maotéo Xiou onv AadokoAha qanevo 0Tov GOUpVO
We vroparivia kat Addt BagtAikou ()
Mastello cheese of Chios baked in the oven

with cherry tomatoes and basil oil
Wnra Aaxavika pe odAroa ano ywolprt () (P
Grilled vegetables with yogurt sauce

Mavurdpua Mukovou oxapag (nheupdroug

He okopdoAado kat dLagopa apwpatika Botava
Grilled Mykonian mushrooms [plevrotous)

with garlic oil and various aromatic herbs

Tapra e ddgopa pavirapla, Npdco Kat KaTalkiolo Tup
Tart with various mushrooms, leek and goat cheese
Kpeppudona (P

Local onion pie

Kegreddkia pe oaAtoa vropdrag

Meat balls with tomato sauce

MeMrzdva wap pe Tpwpévn géra - () (P

Stuffed eggplants with tomatoes, onions and feta
Kapnarato pooxapiato pe 0wg GMITIKAG paylovégag
Beef carpaccio with homemade mayonnaise sauce

TAMATEE | SALADS
rasang 0@

Laara Tou Kaioapa pe ynto KotonouAo,
nappezava Kat kpoutov okopdou

Ceasar salad with grilled chicken, parmesan
and garlic croutons

Meooyelakn oaAaTa pe onavak, Eepa ouka, (<
avBoTupo Kat 6wg and noptokaAy, Taxivt, HEAL
Mediterranean salad with spinach, dried figs,
anthotiro cheese and orange, tahini, honey dressing
Mukovog, akpUpa pe vropara, naElpaﬁt §worupo (P
Kat BveykpET vioparag, okopdou

Mykonos, almyra greens with tomatoes, rusk,
xinotiro cheese and tomato, garlic vinaigrette
MoAUXpwpn Kivoa pe ynta )\uxavu(u aBokavro (2
KaL 06¢ E0NEPLO0ELDDV upmpunopévn HE TZivZEp
Colourful quinoa with grilled vegetables, avocado
and citrus dressing flavoured with ginger
MnpokoAo oaAdTa pe Tpayavo pnétkov (-
kaBoupdiopeva apuydala, oTaPIOES KaL 6wE PayLovezag
Broccoli salad with crispy bacon, roasted almonds,
raisins and mayonnaise dressing _
Laara burrata pe vroparivia kat owg néoto G2 (P
Burrata salad with cherry tomatoes and pesto dressing
Lahdra pe navrzdpia, paooAdkia, pndkeg ano (2 (\)

2D

@

@

2,00€
7,00e
7,50e
6,90€
9,90€
13,00e
13,50¢

14,50¢

14,00e
15,00e

17,00e
15,00e
14,00€

13,00e

1250€
17,00€

1500€

14,00€

16,00€

14,00€

16,00€
1500€

KaToLkioto Tupi, kapUdLa Kat BveyKpET navizaptou, okopdou

Salad with beets, green beans, goat cheese balls,
walnuts and beetroot, garlic vinaigrette

lpaown oakara pe rahayavi Meoanviac, pappehada ()
VIOpdTag Kat 6wg pe Houatapda, o€upelo, Bakodpiko
Green salad with talagani cheese of Messinia,

tomato jam and mustard, honey, balsamic dressmg
lpaown oakara e yapideg oxapag, vroparivia (2

KaL 6wg and pnho§Ldo, pouatdpda, kanapn

Grilled shrimps on a bed of mixed green salad with

16,00€

24,00€

cherry tomatoes and cider vinegar, mustard, capers dressing

WAPIA & BANAZLINA
FISH & SEAFOOD

Appetizers

MUdLa axvioTa pe PLVoKLo KaL ocagpav

Steamed mussels with finocchio and saffron
Tapidec™ nave e NIKAVTIKN PayLovéZa XopopavTLg
KaL TZwvgep nikAa

Shrimps* fried breaded with spicy mayonnaise
horseradish and pickled ginger

XranodL oxapag pe paBa kat kpeppudakia oTipadou (-

Grilled octopus with fava beans and baby onions
MnakahapokePTEDES PE 0wG TapTap

Cod Fritters with tartare sauce

laupog TnyavnTog

Fried anchovies

Kahapapakia* tnyavnta pe owg Taprap

Fried Calamari* with tartare sauce

Lapdéha oxapag e kanapn Kat KpEpPUdL §epo (-
Grilled sardines with capers and onions

Taprap oohopov navew o oahara pe aBokavro (-
Kat ayyoupt

Salmon tartare on avocado and cucumber salad
LeBitoe AaBpakt o€ noprokaAL, Aepovy, (-

PPEOKO KOALAVOPO KAl KOKKLVN NLAEPLE

Sea bass ceviche in orange, lemon, fresh coriander
and red pepper

LeBiroe pe dlapopa wapLa npEPAG Kat Aaxavika,
o€ leche de tigre

Ceviche with various fish of the day and vegetables,
in leche de tigre

lapidec* oayavakl pe vropara,ouzo

Kat noupé pelrzavag pe Katikt Aopokou
Shrimps* saganaki with tomato,ouzo and side

of eggplant mash with Katiki cheese

Main Dish

Kahapdpt* avoixté oxapag nave (-

0€ TOLYapLOTa XOpTa WE VTOpATa, oKOpdo,
KPEPHUAL KaL paupo Tapapd

Open-grilled calamari* on stir fried greens with
tomato, garlic, onion and black roe fish (dip]
LoAopog oxapag oepBiplaopévog pe ayplo puzL (2
KL POKEG

Grilled Salmon with wild rice and lentils
AaBpakt @iAéTo oxapag pe BpaoTa Aaxavika

KaL owg AepovL, Kanapn Kat AlaeTh vropara
Grilled sea bass fillet with boiled vegetables
and lemon capers, sun-dried tomato sauce
Qaykpl PLAETO OWTE NAVW OE NIKAVTLKO NOUPE
HE To0piBo Kal ow¢ paylovezag pawtavou
Saute red snapper fillet with spicy purée

with chorizo and parsley mayonnaise sauce

17,00 €

22,00 €

19,00 €
15,00 €
12,50 €
17,50 €
14,50 €

22,00 €

22,00 €

23,00 €

22,00 €

21,00€

20,00€

24,00 €

28,00 €

Dukéto opupidag o€ BeAouTé owG Pe cappav 4500¢€
KaL onavakopuzo

Golden grouper fillet in velouté saffron sauce

with spinach risotto

lapideg Jumbo* oxapag pe GUVOBEUTIKO (- Pwmare ya n
NG ENLAOYNAG 0aG Ask for price

Jumbo Shrimps* on the grill
with side of your choice

AoTaKOG* 0XApaG HE OUVODEUTIKG (- Pwmare yia tyn
NG ENLAOYNAG 0aG Ask for price
Lobster on the grill

with side of your choice

Opéoka yapla npépag Farm fishes /kg 40,00

U ouvodeuTikd Tng enthoyig oag  Ocean fishes [kg 90,00

Fresh fish of the day with
side of your choice

KPEATIKA
MEAT IN JOSPER

ZouBAdKL kotonouAo (UnouTL) pe TnyavnTeg
NATATEG KAL VTN YLOOUPTLOU

Chicken Souvlaki (thigh] with fresh fries

and yogurt dip

Kotonouho QLAETO YEULOTO [IE KANVLOTO TUpL

KaL gavirapla o€pBLPLOPEVO PE PPETKA ZUHApLKA
Chicken fillet stuffed with smoked cheese

and mushrooms served with fresh pasta
LvitoeA KoTOMOUAO HE TNYAVNTEG NATATEG

KL 0w AgpOVL, TZivizep

Chicken schnitzel with fresh fries and lemon,
ginger sauce

Avouxto pnépykep pooxapLou pe TUpi, HNELKOV,
vTopaTa, KPEUPUOL Kat NaTaTeg TNyavnTE

Open Beef Burger with cheese, bacon, tomato,
onions and village fries

T-bone steak yahakTog) pe Aaxavikd oxapag (2
KaL narareg baby pe pupwdtka

T-bone steak (veal) with grilled vegetables

and baby potatoes with herbs

Picanha Black Angus aepBiptopévn (i

He narareg baby

Picanha Black Angus served with baby potatoes
Flat Iron (Xrévi) o£pBipLopévo pe TpLPHEVO
KOPOTO KAL NATATEG TNYAVITEG

Flat Iron served with grated carrot and fries

Tomahawk Black Angus MnptzoAa Mooxapiota (i2

He narareg baby

Tomahawk Black Angus Beef steak
with baby potatoes

Xotpwn pnpizoAa Tomahawk

HE TNyavnTEG NATATES

Pork steak Tomahawk with fresh fries

Kotol ané apvakt pe devrpoAiBavo

navw o€ NoupE natarag

Lamb shank with rosemary gravy

on mashed potatoes

Apvioto Kapé pe kpoUoTa HUPWALKAV

KaL VIOKL ano onavakL

Lamb rack in herbs crust and spinach gnocch
Xotpva Tnyavia pe oairoa pouatapdag, pETa
KaL TNYavnTeG NATATES

Pork fried with mustard sauce, feta cheese
and fresh fries

MowktAia kpeatwv oxapag

(kotdnouo oouBAAKL, AoUKAVLKO (2 persons]
Mukovou, apviola natdaka,

HALQTEKL KaL naveéTa ueyahn / large
WE naTdTeg TnyavnTEg) (4 persons]

Mix grill meat platter

(chicken souvlaki, mykonian sausage,
beef burger, lamb chops and pancetta
with fries)

[EYZEIZ ATIO EANALAA
TASTE OF GREECE

Mouoakag

Greek Moussaka

Apvakt KAEQTIKO

Kleftiko (Lamb stew with vegetables
and graviera cheese)
Napadootakd yeptota pe pugt ) WP

KaL oTaQideg

Traditional stuffed vegetables

tomatoes & peppers] with rice and raisins

utkpn / small

17,00 €

23,00¢€

18,00 €

18,00€

34,00€

36,00€

32,00 €

95,00€

2000€

26,00€

32,00¢€

17,00¢€

34,00€

68,00 €

16,00 €

21,00 €

13,00 €



[ALTA-PIZOTO | PASTA-RIZOTO

Lnayyert pe Bakaocowva kat anakn owg

ano okopdo Kat patvravo

Seafood spaghetti with sauce of garlic and parsley
Kahapapada pe scialatelli, kapé vroparag,
EALEG KaL ppETKO BaotAko

Scialatelli with calamari, tomato cubes,
olives and fresh basil

Aotakoc* 400-450gr pe kpBapakt

KaL QpETKLa VTOpaTa

Lobster* 400-450gr with orzo (greek pastal
and fresh tomato

Awykouivt pe aohop6 kat avnBo

Linguini with salmon and dill

Inayyért alla chitarra pe néoto ano

@uoTiKL Alyivng, auyotapaxo Kat TapTap Tovou
Spaghetti alla chitarra with pistachio pesto,
fish roe and tuna tartare

LTpLPTAPLO XWPLATIKA [IE KAMVLOTO XOLPLVO

kat §wvotupo Mukadvou

Traditional swivels with smoked pork

and mykonian xinotiro (sour white cheese)
Piykatovt e kotonouAo Kat 6aAtoa

AlaoTng vropdrag

Rigatoni with chicken and sun dried

tomato sauce

Inayyemt al pesto pe Baathwko, nappezava (P
KaL Koukouvapt

Spaghetti al pesto with basil, parmesan

and pine nuts

PaBuoAL yeptoTo pe Tupi ricotta, onavakt (P
KaL gGAtoa vroparag

Ravioli stuffed with ricotta cheese, spinach
and tomato sauce

Pizoto pe pavirapla noproive kat Aadt rpoupag
Risotto with porcini mushrooms and truffle oil
Puzoto pe yapideg*, onapayyla

KaL AEpovoxopTo

Risotto with prawns*, asparagus

and lemon grass

25,00€

21,00€

02,00€

2000€

29,00€

19,00€

17,00€

12,00€

15,00€

21,00€

24,00€

e —

MITZA-INAKE | PIZZA-SNACKS

MAPTAPITA (rupi, oaAroa vroparag) (P
MARGARITA [cheese, tomato sauce]
XOPIATIKH (vropdra, péra, Tupi, kpeppudt, (P
eMEC, Kanapn Kat piyavn)

GREEK (tomato, feta, cheese, onions, olives,
capers and oregano)

LNEZIAA (zapnov, Tupi, caAdpt, oaAToa, pnétkov,
pavirapa Kat nnepta)

SPECIAL (ham, cheese, salami, sauce, bacon,
mushrooms and peppers)

Steak sandwich navw o€ TzLandara

HE QUAAG pOKaG, KaPUUEAWHEVO KPEUHUOL

KOl 0wg Nappegavag

Steak sandwich on ciabatta with rocket leaves,
caramelized onions and parmesan sause

Club sandwich pe Tnyavntég narareg

Club sandwich [grilled chicken, bacon, ham,
cheese, tomato, boiled egg and mayonnaise)
with fresh fries

Club sandwich pe kanviaté colopo, ayyoupy, 17,00 €
KPEHA TUPLOU 0€ YL ONKNG KaL TNYAVNTEG NATATEC
Club sandwich with smoked salmon, cucumber

and cream cheese on whole wheat bread

and fresh fries

12,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

16,00 €

14,00 €

0YZ0 | 0UZ0

Kapapakt 00zo 200ml / Ouzo 12,00 €
Kapagdkt tainoupo 200ml / Tsipouro 13,00 €
Mooxaro AuBoupyou andotayua ataguhou TathiAng 200ml 17,00 €
Black Muscat grape distillate Tsililis 200ml

Mooxaro Anootayua Mnapnatziy 500ml 3500€
Muscat Grape distillate Babajim

MMYPEZ / BEERS

Fix 330ml 500€
Fix Dark 330ml 7,00 €
Fix ANEY 330ml (non-alcohol) 5,00 €
Mythos Radler 330ml 500¢€
Carlsberg 330ml 6,00 €
Kaiser Pilsner 330ml 6,00 €
Schneider Weisse 500ml 10,00 €
Corona 330ml 8,00 €
Estrella Damm Inedit 750ml ° 20,00 €
Nnoog BIO Lager 330ml ° 700 €
Nnoog Pilsner 330ml ¢ e ° 7,00 €

®
Mykonian Beer R S
® e
Mikonu Blonde Saison 330ml ® 8.00¢€
Mikonu Indian Pale Ale 330ml o 8,00 €
Mikonu Fresh Lager 330ml ® © 8.00€
® 0,

Draft Beer ¢ ° o

Mythos Beer

Mukpo notnpt 330ml/ Small glass 330m! 5,50 €
Meyaho notnpt 500ml/ Large glass 500ml 8,00€
ANAWYKTIKA | SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 250ml 4,00€
Coca Cola Light or Zero 250ml 4,00€
Moptokahada / Epsa Orange 250ml 4,00€
Aepovada / Epsa Lemon 250ml 4,00€
Sprite 250ml 4,00€
Soda, Tonic Epsa 250ml 4,00€
Ice Tea Lemon / Peach 250ml 4,00€
Dpéokog Xupog MoprokdAl / Fresh Orange Juice  6,.00€
Fresh mixed fruit smoothie 8,00€
Smoothies with Greek yogurt, honey and fruits 10,00€
Zmriko AvayukTiko / Homemade beverage o00¢€
(Lemonade with ginger, lemonade with mastiha,
Pomegranate with green tea)

Nepo AvBpakouxo / Sparkling Water 750ml 500€
Nepo AvBpakouxo / Sparkling Water 250m!l 2,50¢€
Nepo / Water 1lt 4,00€
[AYKA | DESSERTS

Aoukoupadeg pe pEN 14,00€
Greek traditional donuts with honey

Mpo@LrepoA pe 6wG ZEGTAG 0OKOAATAG YAAAKTOG 12,00€
KaL KapapéAa

Profiteroles with warm chocolate sauce and caramel

Kpépa cokoharag 8,00¢€
Chocolate cream

Cheesecake 11,00€
Cheesecake

EKUEK TOOUPEKL 10,00€
Ekmek (pastry based on Greek sweet bread

with vanilia cream and pistachiol

MaBAoBa 9,00€
Pavlova

Tapra passion fruit 12,00€
Passion fruit tart

Awapopeg yeuoelg naywto kat sorbet per scoop 3,00€

Various flavors of ice cream and sorbet

PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Idian Tonic 200ml 5,00 €
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml 5,00 €
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml 5,00 €
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml 5,00 €
Fever Tree Lemon Tonic 200ml 5,00 €
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit soda 200ml 500 ¢
Three Cents bergamot soda 200ml 5,00 €
KAQEAEL | COFFEES

EMnvikoc / Greek Coffee 3,00¢€
AtnAog eMnvikog / Double Greek Coffee 400 €
Opané / Frappe 4,00¢€
Opané pe naywto / Frappe with ice cream 7,00 €
Eanpéao / Espresso 2,00¢€
Awnhog Eanpéao / Double Espresso 400€
Opévro Eanpéco / Freddo Espresso 400€
Kanouraivo / Cappuccino 400€
Opévro Kanourtaivo / Freddo Cappuccino 450 ¢€
ZokoMara zeath / Chocolate hot 400€
Toat/ Tea 400€
Irish Coffee 9,00€

Milkshakes [vanilla, chocolate, strawberry) 8,00 ¢

tou Thodori
GREEK W CUISINE

(4] Avli Tou Thodori avlitouthodori

¥%) Gluten free

v Vegeterian food

*Ka@ meptodoug xprotponotovpe mpoiovia Babiag katapogews,
** UV mapagkeur Tnyavntwy XproponotoupE EAaLa QUTIKIG
TPOEAEVONS,

¢ tpéc oupmephappaverat @.M1A. 13% emt twv oy
Anpotkog eopoc; 0,5%, Moooata apBLropou: 13%
Ayopavopitkol YreOBuvor, GANAYHYE KOYZAOANAL

To kar@otnpa dlabetet dehtio mapamovwy.
Complaint forms are avaialable.
Beschwerdermudar erhaltich.

Des formulaires de reclamation sont disponibles.

O KATANAAQTHZ AEN EXEI'YIOXPEQ2H NA MAHPQZEI EAN AEN
MAPAAABEI TO NOMIMO MAPAZTATIKC 2TOIXEIO
(ANOAEI=H-TIMOAQIQ).

CUSTOMERS RESERVE THE RIGHT NOT'TO PAY UNLESS THEY ARE
ISSUED A LEGAL SALES RECEIPT OR AN INVOICE.



